2011/05/18 10:48:29 3 /5 4/21/2011 5:28:15 AM PAGE 3/004 Fax Server

TO: ZHEN ZHENG LU COMPANY: 1730 HUNTINGTON DRIVE #304

USPTO

PAT	ENT	ASSI	GNN	JENT
-----	-----	-------------	-----	-------------

Electronic Version v Stylesheet Version v		04/17/2011 501503430				
SUBMISSION TYPE:		NEW ASSIGNMENT				
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:		ASSIGNMENT				
CONVEYING PARTY	DATA	31.				
		Name	Execution Date			
Kwang Hwee Lee			04/14/2011			
RECEIVING PARTY	DATA					
Name:	China Sight Corporation Limited					
Street Address:	189 Tsuen King Circuit,					
Internal Address:	Flat 1002 10	Flat 1002 10/F Block D, Allway Gardens				
City:	Tsuen Wan, Hong Kong					
State/Country:	CHINA					
PROPERTY NUMBER	RS Total: 1					
Property T	уре	Number				
Application Number:	Application Number: 13124665					
CORRESPONDENCE	DATA			=		
Fax Number:	(626)20	3-0640				
Correspondence will a	be sent vîa US	Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.				
Phone:	626-348					
Email:						
-	Correspondent Name: ZHEN ZHENG LU					
Address Line 1: 1730 HUNTINGTON DRIVE #304 Address Line 4: DUARTE, CALIFORNIA 91010						
ATTORNEY DOCKET	Γ NUMBER:	LZUP156-SZP06				
NAME OF SUBMITTER:		Kwang Hwee Lee				
Total Attachments: 1	months and t	•		1		

PATENT REEL: 026296 FRAME: 0540

700463149

ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, I (we), LEE, Kwang Hwee

whose post office address(es) appear(s) below, hereinafter referred to as ASSIGNOR, have made an invention entitled:

Dynamic magnetic sus	spension propeller		
	f on even data herewith	application for United States Letters Patent was Serial No.:	àS
address is TSU	UEN WAN. HONG KONG, CH s ASSIGNEE, is desirous of acqu	LLWAY GARDENS, 189 TSUEN KING CU	
acknowledged, I (we), A entire right, title, and in	ASSIGNOR, by these presents diterest in and to said INVENTIC and all Letters Patent granted	able consideration, receipt of which is he to sell, assign and transfer unto said ASSIGNED ON and application throughout the United Stat on any division, continuation, continuation-in	E, the es of
connection with the fapplication(s) in the Unitequired to affirm the right of the ASSIGNOR also agrees communicate to ASSIGNOR that are with the agreement of the ASSIGNOR that are with the agreement of the ASSIGNOR of the	illing, prosecution and mainted States for said INVENTI ights of ASSIGNEE in and to see, without further consideration of the ASSIGNEE'S requestithin ASSIGNOR'S possession of ASSIGNEE that lawfully more and defense of any patent apprent appreciated States and defense of any patent appreciated States and Sta	e any documents that legally may be require enance of said application or any other p ION, including additional documents that masaid INVENTION, all without further considers on and at ASSIGNEE'S expense, to identify est documents and information concerning or control, and to provide further assurances asy be required of ASSIGNOR in respect of plication or patent encompassed within the tens instrument shall extend to ASSIGNOR'S 18.	atent ny be ation. and the and f the ns of
to issue any and all Lette and interest in and to t ASSIGNEE'S legal repre	ers Patent referred to above to / the same, for ASSIGNEE'S sol esentatives and successors, to the and entirely as the same would	nuests the Commissioner of Patents and Trader ASSIGNEE, as the ASSIGNEE of the entire right le use and behoof; and for the use and beho he full end of the term for which such Letters I dhave been held by ASSIGNOR had this assign	, title of of atent
ASSIGNOR re Lu.	quests that you direct all corres	spondence to customer number 71716 - Zhen Z	heng
		AY GARDENS, 189 TSUEN KING CIRC	'UIT,
SIGNATURE		04/14/2011 DATE	************
SRHYMIUNE		DINE	

PATENT REEL: 026296 FRAME: 0541 2011/05/18 10:48:29 4 /5 4/21/2011 5:28:15 AM PAGE 4/004 Fax Server

TO: ZHEN ZHENG LU COMPANY: 1730 HUNTINGTON DRIVE #304

USPTO

HEB 대한학자학육에 가진하시기가 있다면 무단하는 기업을 하면 환경을 보고 환경한 교통증통 유럽한 기업 구성은 환경하고 증상을 하면 하는 기업 호상을 무용한다고 중하다 다	
그 그는 그는 그들이 그리 바람이 없는 사람들이 없다.	
ASSIGNMENT	
MIRREAS Lewel, Life Sware House	
whose past price addresses) appeared below, harmarket referred to as ASSKAVIK, base o	nade an
farences, emiliados	
Dynamic magnetic suspension propeller	
	34
Thereins there is ferred to as the Priving 1000 for which unsupplication for United States Letters Parent [2] executed in even that hoses of the	(1988)
Sensi Sa	
	12
WHEREAS, CHINA SIGHT CORPORATION LIMITED whose post office. If AT 1002-1007 BLOCK D. ALLWAY LIMBERS, 189 INJURY KING-	riber ar
addres is TSUEN WAN, HONG CONG, CINEA	
hereins the reserved to as ASSASNED, is desirous of acquiring the entire light, title and interest in an example the located States.	rd to star
NOW. THEREFORE: his good and include consideration, occurs of which is	breeds
actinowindood I (use). ASSECTOR, by these presents do self-usign and transfer unto self-ASSEC	EB. the
entine light, title, and anosasi in soal to said freVESCESS and application dataqualities the United S. America, including any and all Leaves Patern granted on any cryssics, continuation, continuation	itaxes el t-un-pari
and release of said application	
ALSO, ASSIGNOR haveby agrees to execute any documents that locally may be req	લાં પ્રદેશ કેઇ
connection with the filling proceedings and maintaining of east application or any other	palant
application to the United States for said INVENTION, including additional documents that required to affirm the crists of ASSIGNED in and its add ISVENTION, all orthogoluping for ter consis-	may ac leenan
ASSICALLY also agrees, without furnor consideration and at 455944517 expense to elem	gly and
computations to ASSGNIP at ASSIDANCS request decorately and Microsoften context TVVINTATION that are within ASSIDANCS passession in mattel, and in provide feather assinan-	rng tre sas and
testimon on beneficit ASSRINEE that harfully may be recorded ARSRISEEN III respect	on the
procession, mandeninge and defense of any patent application or patent encompanies within the	网络114-04
this influences. ASSERVOX'S obligations under this instrument that extend to ASSECTED.	a heirs.
this instrument, ASSERVIX'S obligations under this instrument that extend to ASSERVIX executive administrators and when legal representatives	s heirs.
this instrument. ASSERVES obligations under this intermess shall extend to ASSERVES, successes, administrators and when legal representatives.	è hone.
this instrument. ASSREVOX's obligations under this instrument shall extend to ASSREVOX's accounts, administrators and other logal representatives. ALSO: ASSREVOX bereby authorizes and requests the Commissionar of Palanta and Tra- training and all Lenters Palant second in above to ASSECNEE, as the ASSREVE of the entire di-	s heirs demaiss gat, ide
this instrument. ASSREVOX's obligations under this instrument shall extend to ASSREVOX's executives, administrators and wher legal representatives. ALSO, ASSREVOX hereby authorizes and requests the Commissionar of Palants and Tra-	s herrs demarks ear, life book af
this instrument. ASSREADES obligations under this instrument shall extend to ASSREADES assections, administrators and wher legal representatives. ALSO, ASSREADES hereby authorizes and requests the Commissionar of Palance and Tractivessic any act all Letters Palance required in adopte to ASSREADE, as the ASSREADE of the entire diand increase in and to the same, for ASSREADES seds are and induction and for the two multiple ASSREADES as the palance for the term for which such Letter may be granted, as fully and entirely as the same result have been held by ASSREADES and this ass	s hers denates en abe hoof of a Pittern
this instrument, ASSRAMOX'S obligations under this instrument shall extend to ASSRAMOX's executives, administrators and wher logal representatives. ALSO, ASSRAMOX hereby authorizes and requests the Commissioner of Palanto and Tratto issuit any and all Letters Paleon referred to above to ASSRONEE, as the ASSRAMO of the entire it and incress in and to the same, for ASSRAMOX seed as and industrial and for the two tools for ASSRONEE legal representatives and successors, to the following of the term for which such Letter may be or intend, as fully and entirely as the same would have been held by ASSRONEE last this assumal sale mathematics.	S heirs, damatss gar, idle dwof of s Patena iggrossa
this instrument. ASSREAUX'S obligations under this instrument shall extend to ASSREAUX's executives, administrators and other legal representatives. ALSO, ASSREAUX hereby authorizes and requests the Commissionar of Palanta and Tractivissionary and all Letters Palanta and its above to ASSREAUX, as the ASSREAUX of the entire rise and increast in and to the same, for ASSREAUX, sellates and inchoof, and for the tractive factors are the ASSREAUX of the same for which such Letter may be writted, as fully and entirely as the same result have been held by ASSREAUX tail this assumd said in a boost chade. ASSREAUX requests that you direct all correspondence to customes number #116 Zho	S heirs, damatss gar, idle dwof of s Patena iggrossa
this instrument. ASSREAUX'S obligations under this instrument shall extend to ASSREAUX's executives, administrators and other legal representatives. ALSO, ASSREAUX hereby authorizes and requests the Commissionar of Palanta and Tractivissionary and all Letters Palanta and its above to ASSREAUX, as the ASSREAUX of the entire rise and increast in and to the same, for ASSREAUX, sellates and inchoof, and for the tractive factors are the ASSREAUX of the same for which such Letter may be writted, as fully and entirely as the same result have been held by ASSREAUX tail this assumd said in a boost chade. ASSREAUX requests that you direct all correspondence to customes number #116 Zho	S heirs, damatss gar, idle dwof of s Patena iggrossa
this instrument, ASSRAMOR'S obligations under this instrument shall extend to ASSRAMOR's executives, administrators and when logal representatives. ALSO, ASSRAMOR hereby authorizes and requests the Commissionar of Palants and Tractivities any and all Letters Palant refund its above to ASSRAMI, as the ASSRAMOR of the entire rise and underest in and to the same; for ASSRAMI, a sale and achieving and for the same; for ASSRAMI is sale and and achieving and for the lotter may be crimical, as high and entirely as the same result have been held by ASSRAMOR task that the all this assumal sale are been trade. ASSRAMOR requests that you direct all entrespondence to customer manifor #1716 Zhe Liu.	S heirs, damatss gar, idle dwof of s Patena iggrossa
this instrument, ASSRAVIX'S obligations under this instrument shall extend to ASSRAVIX executives, administrators and wher local representatives. ALSO, ASSRAVIX hereby authorizes and requests the Commissionar of Palanca and Tractivesian any and all Lenters Palanca rejected its above to ASSRAVIX. As the ASSRAVIX of the entire rised discretes in and to the same, for ASSRAVIX Social and inclination and for the tractive and increased to the following and for the tractive and the same and following as the same results have been held by ASSRAVIX and this assural sale in a boost trade. ASSRAVIX requests that you direct all correspondence to customer number 1116. The Line. ASSRAVIX requests that you direct all correspondence to customer number 1116. The Line. ASSRAVIX I LPC 8 wants three. ASSRAVIX I LPC 8 wants three.	ilematiss em life hoof of s Pinsm iggroom
this instrument, ASSRAVICES obligations under this instrument shall extend to ASSRAVICES executives, administrators and whereform representatives. ALSO, ASSRAVICES hereby authorizes and requests the Commissionar of Palatics and Tractives are not at Letters Palatic and requests the Commissionar of Palatics and Tractives are not at Letter and matters in and to the same, for ASSRAVICES sale are and petiods, and for the tractive and increases to the following and for the tractive and the same are followed by ASSRAVICES and this assume result have been held by ASSRAVICES and this assume areas are not been dead to ASSRAVICES and this assume areas are not been accommissionally as the same areas are continued manner. The Zhe Lat. ASSRAVICE requests that you direct all excressionaterize to continue manner. The Zhe Lat. ASSRAVICES I.P.C. Is wone three.	ilematiss em life hoof of s Pinsm iggroom

PATENT

REEL: 026296 FRAME: 0542